
Menesine ataskaita: 02/2026

UAB Gren Klaipeda sugenerouta: 2/27/2026
Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1

H₂O CO₂ CO SO₂ NH₃ HCl
Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc

Diena Vol% Vol% mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³
01/02/ 19.86 7.53 4.90 2.74 2.33 0.12
02/02/ 19.90 7.61 5.93 4.06 2.02 0.12
03/02/ 18.18 7.69 6.05 4.09 1.84 0.12
04/02/ 18.01 7.63 2.47 4.56 1.74 0.12
05/02/ 17.37 7.70 3.94 3.61 1.79 0.12
06/02/ 14.60 7.70 5.42 3.25 1.62 0.12
07/02/ 14.49 7.67 5.48 3.49 1.48 0.11
08/02/ 15.49 7.71 5.26 3.16 1.55 0.12
09/02/ 18.11 7.63 4.74 3.83 1.72 0.12
10/02/ 18.30 7.56 7.16 3.32 1.84 0.12
11/02/ 15.89 7.53 5.77 4.23 1.45 0.12
12/02/ 13.98 7.63 9.06 3.22 1.38 0.11
13/02/ 14.38 7.65 6.21 4.10 1.37 0.11
14/02/ 16.02 7.72 2.94 3.52 1.44 0.12
15/02/ 18.23 7.67 8.65 3.26 1.58 0.12
16/02/ 18.47 7.57 4.36 3.44 1.70 0.12
17/02/ 17.65 7.52 8.10 3.64 1.74 0.12
18/02/ 15.94 7.60 9.80 3.63 1.45 0.12
19/02/ 13.65 7.71 4.01 5.93 1.35 0.11
20/02/ 13.45 7.74 3.36 4.15 1.38 0.11
21/02/ 14.18 7.72 5.32 5.69 1.38 0.12
22/02/ 11.75 7.72 3.81 3.29 1.31 0.11
23/02/ 12.04 7.65 4.93 4.70 1.31 0.11
24/02/ 12.29 7.66 6.74 8.93 1.27 0.11
25/02/ 12.59 7.67 8.16 6.12 1.25 0.11
26/02/ 12.70 7.71 6.03 3.21 1.21 0.11

min 11.75 7.52 2.47 2.74 1.21 0.11
max 19.90 7.74 9.80 8.93 2.33 0.12
MMV 15.68 7.65 5.71 4.12 1.56 0.12

- = out of operation = < 2/3 X = no daily classing N = No Data
M = Maintenance F = Fault A = Startup / shutdown
G = > LV D = > DLV R = Replacement



Menesine ataskaita: 02/2026

UAB Gren Klaipeda sugenerouta: 2/27/2026
Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1

HF CH₄ NOₓ TOC Dulkes Srutas
Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc

Diena mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ Nm³/h
01/02/ 0.08 0.00 134.32 0.52 0.01 231238.84
02/02/ 0.08 0.00 134.36 0.65 0.00 295569.17
03/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.83 0.55 0.00 229373.42
04/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.97 0.43 0.00 228773.82
05/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.42 0.41 0.01 233398.75
06/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.87 0.34 0.04 228491.34
07/02/ 0.07 0.00 133.64 0.34 0.04 231114.06
08/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.29 0.36 0.03 231833.21
09/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.53 0.37 0.03 230911.89
10/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.59 0.38 0.04 230881.23
11/02/ 0.07 0.00 133.42 0.46 0.03 229570.84
12/02/ 0.07 0.01 132.68 0.39 0.05 229004.31
13/02/ 0.07 0.00 133.39 0.39 0.04 230041.11
14/02/ 0.07 0.00 133.31 0.51 0.04 230902.21
15/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.42 0.47 0.03 230600.54
16/02/ 0.08 0.00 133.40 0.51 0.04 230897.36
17/02/ 0.08 0.00 132.75 0.45 0.04 229581.70
18/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.06 0.48 0.04 231846.54
19/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.75 0.43 0.04 229683.19
20/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.52 0.39 0.05 229730.25
21/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.34 0.44 0.05 229446.67
22/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.21 0.42 0.03 231293.31
23/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.47 0.41 0.05 229581.40
24/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.04 0.41 0.02 232585.65
25/02/ 0.08 0.01 130.76 0.31 0.03 230354.97
26/02/ 0.07 0.00 132.77 0.29 0.04 230573.33

min 0.07 0.00 130.76 0.29 0.00 228491.34
max 0.08 0.01 134.36 0.65 0.05 295569.17
MMV 0.07 0.00 133.00 0.43 0.03 232270.60

- = out of operation = < 2/3 X = no daily classing N = No Data
M = Maintenance F = Fault A = Startup / shutdown
G = > LV D = > DLV R = Replacement



Mensina ataskaita: 02/2026

UAB Gren Klaipeda sugenerouta: 2/27/2026
Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1

Kamino T Kamino P O₂ Atmosf P Degimo T CO 10
Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc

Diena °C mbar Vol% mbar °C mg/Nm³
01/02/ 56.71 1043.75 5.59 1026.26 1024.81 5.46
02/02/ 56.64 1042.78 5.57 1023.40 1018.56 6.60
03/02/ 54.70 1042.53 5.62 1021.77 1033.84 6.71
04/02/ 54.48 1039.39 5.53 1019.23 1050.71 2.75
05/02/ 53.57 1030.96 5.59 1008.99 1043.09 4.39
06/02/ 50.07 1026.25 5.74 1002.99 1057.40 6.05
07/02/ 50.05 1029.86 5.73 1006.93 1059.75 6.12
08/02/ 51.43 1037.53 5.73 1016.42 1050.32 5.86
09/02/ 54.60 1038.01 5.50 1017.57 1041.23 5.27
10/02/ 54.65 1026.48 5.41 1005.66 1019.64 7.98
11/02/ 51.55 1013.84 5.55 991.39 1031.03 6.43
12/02/ 49.09 1007.86 5.57 985.40 1011.45 10.04
13/02/ 49.67 1008.46 5.57 986.80 1005.69 6.90
14/02/ 51.94 1023.81 5.45 1003.75 1027.81 3.26
15/02/ 54.77 1036.39 5.32 1016.61 1012.02 9.58
16/02/ 54.89 1030.49 5.45 1010.45 1027.40 4.85
17/02/ 53.92 1029.17 5.51 1008.75 1040.83 9.04
18/02/ 51.76 1030.15 5.58 1007.33 1041.31 10.91
19/02/ 48.86 1031.92 5.81 1008.57 1046.41 4.47
20/02/ 48.73 1044.02 5.83 1020.73 1066.55 3.75
21/02/ 49.56 1035.12 5.82 1012.80 1041.71 5.85
22/02/ 46.12 1031.92 5.87 1008.26 1069.88 4.23
23/02/ 46.46 1024.30 5.83 1001.62 1054.12 5.50
24/02/ 46.92 1031.20 5.84 1008.92 1060.23 7.51
25/02/ 47.46 1042.71 5.83 1021.67 1068.87 8.99
26/02/ 47.55 1044.81 5.80 1022.60 1049.00 6.70

min 46.12 1007.86 5.32 985.40 1005.69 2.75
max 56.71 1044.81 5.87 1026.26 1069.88 10.91
MMV 51.39 1031.68 5.64 1010.19 1040.53 6.35

- = out of operation = < 2/3 X = no daily classing N = No Data
M = Maintenance F = Fault A = Startup / shutdown
G = > LV D = > DLV R = Replacement



Menesine ataskaita: 02/2026

UAB Gren Klaipeda sugenerouta: 2/27/2026
Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1 Klaip L1
SO₂ 97% HCl 97% HF 97% NOx 97% TOC 97% Dulkes 97%
Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc Day Conc

Diena mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³ mg/Nm³
01/02/ 2.75 0.16 0.10 134.55 0.59 0.01
02/02/ 4.08 0.16 0.10 134.53 0.74 0.00
03/02/ 4.19 0.16 0.10 136.88 0.64 0.00
04/02/ 4.67 0.16 0.10 137.29 0.50 0.00
05/02/ 3.73 0.16 0.10 137.80 0.49 0.02
06/02/ 3.47 0.16 0.11 141.83 0.42 0.05
07/02/ 3.73 0.16 0.11 142.84 0.41 0.05
08/02/ 3.34 0.16 0.11 140.80 0.44 0.04
09/02/ 3.92 0.16 0.11 136.69 0.44 0.04
10/02/ 3.39 0.16 0.10 136.43 0.44 0.05
11/02/ 4.43 0.16 0.10 140.26 0.56 0.04
12/02/ 3.47 0.16 0.10 142.67 0.48 0.07
13/02/ 4.39 0.16 0.10 142.76 0.48 0.05
14/02/ 3.70 0.16 0.10 139.93 0.61 0.05
15/02/ 3.32 0.16 0.10 135.33 0.55 0.04
16/02/ 3.52 0.16 0.10 135.94 0.60 0.05
17/02/ 3.75 0.16 0.10 136.64 0.53 0.04
18/02/ 3.81 0.16 0.10 138.79 0.58 0.05
19/02/ D 6.42 0.17 0.11 143.28 0.53 0.05
20/02/ 4.49 0.16 0.11 143.37 0.49 0.07
21/02/ D 6.07 0.16 0.11 141.97 0.54 0.06
22/02/ 3.63 0.17 0.11 145.85 0.53 0.03
23/02/ D 5.17 0.16 0.11 145.65 0.51 0.06
24/02/ D 9.76 0.16 0.11 144.76 0.51 0.03
25/02/ D 6.66 0.16 0.11 142.86 0.38 0.04
26/02/ 3.50 0.16 0.11 144.88 0.36 0.05

min 2.75 0.16 0.10 134.53 0.36 0.00
max 9.76 0.17 0.11 145.85 0.74 0.07
MMV 4.36 0.16 0.11 140.17 0.51 0.04

- = out of operation = < 2/3 X = no daily classing N = No Data
M = Maintenance F = Fault A = Startup / shutdown
G = > LV D = > DLV R = Replacement
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